BrooksInstrument.com
Used as the vacuum capacitance manometer of choice
for thin-film processes, CMC Series capacitance
manometers provide accurate total pressure
measurement independent of gas composition.
The all-welded design and Inconel® wetted surfaces
ensures reliable operation in even the most aggressive
processes. The combination of precision components

manometers
2
Fitting Type Code Dim. A
0.5" O.D. Tube 0 25.4mm [0.99in]
KF - 10 Flange 1 28.96mm [1.14in]
KF - 16 Flange 2 28.96mm [1.14in]
KF - 25 Flange 3 28.96mm [1.14in]
8 VCR Female 4 44.07mm [1.735in]
4 VCR Male P 34.07mm [1.34in]
0.25" OD Tube Q 19.05mm [0.75in]
4 VCR Female R 34.06mm [1.341in]
1/2” tube stub option
Product Specifications
Dimensional Drawing
Performance
Full Scale Ranges 10, 20 50, 100, 200 and 1000 Torr
Accuracy1 Type A = 0.25% of reading; Type B = 0.5% of reading
Resolution Infinite, limited by output noise (≤0.0006% F.S.)
Temp. Effect on Zero 0.005% F.S. / °C
Temp. Effect on Span 0.027% F.S. / °C
Response Time 20 msec
Operating Temperature 0 to 80°C
Compensated Temperature 0 to 50°C
Mechanical
Exposed Materials2 Inconel®
Over-Pressure Limit 45 psia
Weight 0.3 lbs. (137 grams)
Internal Volume <6.0 ccl
Electrical
Input Power +12 to 30 Vdc
Output Signal 0-10 Vdc (<10K Ω load)
Power Consumption <200 mW
Electrical Connectors
5-pin terminal strip
9-pin D sub
15-pin D sub on 6” cable
Certifications
Electromagnetic Compatibility Fully CE certified to EMC Directive 89/336/EEC
RoHs Compliant
Notes:
1. RSS-Including hysteresis, linearity and non-repeatability.
2. Wetted material is for 1/2” tube stub option, other flanges and fitting will add stainless steel.
CMC Series
3
3 Available with "B" Code (.5% of reading) only.
Model Code
Code Description Code Option Option Description
I. Base Model Code CMCA Compact Capacitance Manometer
II. Full Scale Range T11 10 Torr
T12 20 Torr
T15 50 Torr
T21 100 Torr
T22 200 Torr
T31 1000 Torr
C113 10 mbar
C12 20 mbar
C21 100 mbar
C31 1000 mbar
P11 1.333 kPa
P21 13.33 kPa
P31 133.3 kPa
III. Electrical Connector 1 9-pin sub D, 0-10 Vdc
2 5-pin terminal strip, 0-10 Vdc
3 15-pin sub D, 0-10 Vdc on 6" cable
IV. Fitting 0 1/2" tube stub
1 KF10
2 KF16
3 KF25
4 8VCR® F
P 4VCR® M
Q 1/4" tube stub
R 4VCR® F
V. Accuracy A ±0.25% of Reading Accuracy